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Accession Box Micro Title Date
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SERIES 1: HUMBERCREST UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (formerly Jane Street Methodist Mission and
Humbercrest Methodist Church), 1911-1992
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.487L 1-1 LCM-178 Baptism register stubs
vol. 1 1911-1913
vol. 2 1913-1914
vol. 3 1914-1915
vol. 4 1915-1916,
1919
vol. 5 1918-1920,
1925
1992.069L 1-1 Baptism register 1929-1935,
1944-1950
1-2 --- 1950-1985
1-3 Burial register 1952-1962
1-4 --- 1962-1970
1-5 --- 1970-1980
Board and Committee Records
2020.006L TR-1 Constitution 1992
1977.487L 1-2 Session minutes 1925-1938
1-3 --- 1939-1950
1-4 --- 1950-1956
1-5 Board of Stewards minutes 1925-1938
1-6 --- 1938-1945
1-7 LCM-178 Official Board minutes (also contains Annual 1912-1917
Congregational Meetings minutes)
2-1 --- 1918-1946
2-2 --- 1946-1956
2-3 Board of Trustees minutes and financial 1918-1926
records
Legal/Property Records
1977.487L 2-4 Agreement between Board and Church 1951
Organist
Women's Groups Records
1977.487L 2-5 Woman's Missionary Society minutes 1925-1927
2-6 --- 1930-1931
2-7 --- 1950-1952
3-1 W.M.S. financial record book 1919-1923
3-2 Woman's Association minutes 1921-1926
3-3 --- 1927-1932
3-4 --- 1932-1936
3-5 --- 1936-1938
3-6 --- 1939-1940
3-7 --- 1957-1958

3-8 W.A. financial record book 1940-1958
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SERIES 1: HUMBERCREST UNITED CHURCH cont.

1977.487L

1977.487L

1977.487L

1977.487L

1977.487L

1977.487L

3-9

3-10
3-11
3-12

4-5

5-2
5-3

5-5

5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
5-10
5-11

Women's Groups Records (cont.)
Mission Band minutes

Mission Band minutes

Sabbath/Sunday School Records
Sunday School Executive minutes

Cradle Roll

Youth Groups Records
Epworth League minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
World War Il Service records
vol. 1, A-K
vol. 2, L-R
vol. 3, R-Z
Church Directories

General correspondence and programs of

concerts and plays

Service Bulletins
Service bulletins

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Board of Trustees financial record book

Building Fund financial record book
Treasurer's financial record book

Resolutions, correspondence, and
agreements re: financial affairs

FN1797.289
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1925-1929
1933-1936
1936-1942
1942-1945

1922-1928
1929-1943
1926-1937

1912, 1916-
1917

1939-1945
1939-1945
1939-1945
1947-1956
1925-1953

1924-1958

1923-1928
1924-1927
1912-1919
1919-1934
1935-1945
1924-1952



