

Humbercrest United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Page 1 of 2

Accession	Box	Micro	Title	Date
	Eila	Pool		

SERIES 1: HUMBERCREST UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (formerly Jane Street Methodist Mission and Humbercrest Methodist Church), 1911-1992

		Church), 1911-	1992	iodiot Milodioti di
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1977.487L	1-1	LCM-178	Baptism register stubs	
			vol. 1	1911-1913
			vol. 2	1913-1914
			vol. 3	1914-1915
			vol. 4	1915-1916,
				1919
			vol. 5	1918-1920,
				1925
1992.069L	1-1		Baptism register	1929-1935,
				1944-1950
	1-2			1950-1985
	1-3		Burial register	1952-1962
	1-4			1962-1970
	1-5			1970-1980
			Board and Committee Records	
2020.006L	TR-1		Constitution	1992
1977.487L	1-2		Session minutes	1925-1938
	1-3			1939-1950
	1-4			1950-1956
	1-5		Board of Stewards minutes	1925-1938
	1-6			1938-1945
	1-7	LCM-178	Official Board minutes (also contains Annual Congregational Meetings minutes)	1912-1917
	2-1			1918-1946
	2-2			1946-1956
	2-3		Board of Trustees minutes and financial records	1918-1926
			Legal/Property Records	
1977.487L	2-4		Agreement between Board and Church	1951
1077.4072	2 ¬		Organist Dourd and Charon	1001
			Women's Groups Records	
1977.487L	2-5		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1925-1927
	2-6			1930-1931
	2-7			1950-1952
	3-1		W.M.S. financial record book	1919-1923
	3-2		Woman's Association minutes	1921-1926
	3-3			1927-1932
	3-4			1932-1936
	3-5			1936-1938
	3-6			1939-1940
	3-7			1957-1958
	3-8		W.A. financial record book	1940-1958

Humbercrest United Church (Toronto, Ont.) Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: HUMBERCREST UNITED CHURCH cont.							
			Women's Groups Records (cont.)				
1977.487L	3-9		Mission Band minutes	1925-1929			
	3-10		Mississ Dan Larington	1933-1936			
	3-11		Mission Band minutes	1936-1942			
	3-12			1942-1945			
			Sabbath/Sunday School Records				
1977.487L	4-2		Sunday School Executive minutes	1922-1928			
	4-3			1929-1943			
	4-1		Cradle Roll	1926-1937			
			Youth Groups Records				
1977.487L	4-4		Epworth League minutes	1912, 1916-			
				1917			
			Correspondence/Subject Files				
			World War II Service records				
1977.487L	4-5		vol. 1, A-K	1939-1945			
	5-1		vol. 2, L-R	1939-1945			
	5-2		vol. 3, R-Z	1939-1945			
	5-3		Church Directories	1947-1956			
	5-4		General correspondence and programs of	1925-1953			
			concerts and plays				
			Service Bulletins				
1977.487L	5-5		Service bulletins	1924-1958			
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records				
1977.487L	5-6		Board of Trustees financial record book	1923-1928			
	5-7		Building Fund financial record book	1924-1927			
	5-8		Treasurer's financial record book	1912-1919			
	5-9			1919-1934			
	5-10			1935-1945			
	5-11		Resolutions, correspondence, and	1924-1952			
			agreements re: financial affairs				

FN1797.289